
 AGENDA
Regular Drainage Meeting 

 Wednesday, July 06, 2022, 9:30 A.M.
This meeting will be held electronically and in-person.

 To access the meeting call: 1-(312)-626-6799, when prompted enter meeting
ID code: 820 7567 2007

 You can also access the meeting online at:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Approve Claims For Payment 

PAYABLES-DRAINAGE PUBLICATION 7-8-22.PDF

DD 56 WO 03 - Discuss W Possible Action - Gehrke Inc. Pay Estimate # 4 

6830.4 PAY ESTIMATE 4 (SIGNED).PDF

DD Big 4 Lat 3 - Discuss W Possible Action - Tree Removal 

Discuss W Possible Action - New Work Order Requests 

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting

1.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

7.

8.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9097?fileID=7687
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9096?fileID=7685
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/0b7eba6f-becb-4c61-be9d-ff72fab08bdd



